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Tanisha’s Mobile Bookkeeping Service, LLC*
mobilebookkeeping3@gmail.com
502-939-0200
Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax Preparer

*Jimmy Ray Financial
502-822-6359
jray.financialservices@gmail.com
Business Financial Services; Business Tax Planning

*BJN Financial Solutions
502-762-4405
Marcel@bjnfinancial.com
Tax and Accounting

*Black Business Women Rock Louisville 
blackbusinesswomenrocklouisville@aol.com
502-572-9911
Tax Preparation and Notary 

*A&H appliance repair 
270-506-7976
aandhappliancetech@gmail.com
Appliance Repair

*LouCity Erosion Control Services 
timdurham2009@hotmail.com
502-693-3125
Erosion Control Specialist 

Cherelle. Nicole 
CherelleLNicole@Gmail.Com
502-550-4062
Author (Book)/ Life Insurance 

*Mom and Me Treats
mom.metreats@yahoo.com
502-435-3437
Candy

*Candied Sweetz
Candied.sweetz502@gmail.com
502-295-8695
Catering 

CHILDCARE AND EDUCATION
Little Royal Citizens Child Development Center
Derrickspratt@gmail.com
502-963-5009 
Littleroyalcares.com
Childcare 
Prepping For K Academy 
arica.bacon@preppingforkacademy.org
270-625-9118
Education

Self Esteem Inc.
502-873-6301
Laglendareed578@gmail.com
Education 

Health Careers Training Institute
michelle@hctiky.com
502-290-2999
Education - Healthcare 

INVESTINYOU CREDIT REPAIR 
Ronyalemccoomer@gmail.com
502-235-0693 
Credit repair and personal and business funding 

Credit Power Respect
samone@creditpowerrespect.com
502-712-9132
Consulting

Hair Archi-Texture LLC
757-944-8015
Mahanaim32gen@gmail.com
Cosmetologist 

Family Matters Exchange & Visitation Center 
502-471-8110
Info@familymattersky.com
Family Services 

http://littleroyalcares.com/


HUMAN SERVICES HUMAN SERVICE CONT.
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Kentuckiana Fitness Group 
Dennishtrammell@yahoo.com
502 664 8034 
dennishtrammell@yahoo.com
Health and fitness 

Dandunltd LLC / REIGN , ID : 102173
da26hr@gmail.com
 502-262-3159
Health Awareness & Wellness

Restorative Solutions*
502-783-7572
jennifer@restorativesolutions.co
Mental Health Therapists serving individuals, couples 
and families. 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Cleaning service*
859-242-0890
riportella6@gmail.com
Cleaning 

Behj Group Behavioral Health, LLC
270-255-4341
Behjgroup@gmail.com
Healthcare

Wave Energy Room*
757-705-6873
tracytb26@gmail.com
Holistic Health Wellness 

C.A.B. (Coach Advocate Beeler)
812-989-3516
beelerlichelle@yahoo.com
Information, advocacy, and support

Body Intuition Therapy*
925-587-9311
bodyintuitiontherapy@gmail.com
Massage Therapy

CareAngel Mental Health and Wellness 
502-654-9575
drwinston@careangelmh.com
Mental Health - Medication Management and Medical
Cannabis Recommendations 

Sims Counseling & Consulting
502-936-6546
Info@simscounseling.org
Mental Health & Wellness Services

West Rose Therapy & Consultation, LLC*
502-208-8496
info@westrose.org
Mental health services and products

Talented Minds / Jai Bibb Realty 
502-974-6770
Talentedmindsnpky@gmail.com
Mental performance/ sports psychology 

Profit You Consulting LLC*
317-656-7076
aaron@profityougroup.com
Advertising & Marketing 

RKR Consulting Group
502-609-9408
Regina.c80@gmail.com
Insurance 

PHP People Helping People*
502-457-1105
Tylerbaker17@gmail.com
Life insurance 

PlanNET MARKETING INC*
502-389-2502
Kimcoop01@icloud.com
Marketing and International Travel
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K Plus Tax Service - www.Kplustax.com*
502-882-1049
Kyala@Kplustax.com
Personal/Business Tax Preparation

TRUDY NOTARY & TAX SERVICES*
502-644-7713
trudybates55@gmail.com
Professional Services

Kim’s Fashionable Jewelry & More
502-202-5496
kdial509@gmail.com
Jewelry, Clothing

RETAIL

P&S CREATIONS
502-693-2793
support@pandsblanks.com
transform raw materials into goods for sale

Black Business Women Rock Louisville*
502-572-9911
blackbusinesswomenrocklouisville@aol.com
Tax Preparation and Notary 

 
Millennial Productions
502-371-7890
Millennialmediaservices@gmail.com
Videography

Vintage Dynamics
502-906-1311
Markisewilliams1.234@gmail.com
We create vintage and nostalgia videos with
 digital advertising 

JoLyns LLC
502-755-1579
jolynsllcinfo@gmail.com
Fashion / retail 
Rese Retros
rese.retros@gmail.com
Fashion/clothing 

Eugene Thomas Art*
502-794-9100
EugeneThomasArt@gmail.com
Fine Art

Lavish Taeste* 
502-551-0733
lataemarieepps@outlook.com
Lip Gloss & Lashes 

Gifts by Tiphanie* 
(502) 270-8937
Giftsbytiphanie@gmail.com
Retail

Matters of the Heart Natural Products and 
Essential Oils LLC 
502-975-4079
jclassic73@gmail.com
Skincare and beauty 

Crystal Bliss Designs
502-389-3815
crystalblissdeisgns1@gmail.com
Retail services

Yummie dville 
502-953-2198
yummiedville@yahoo.com
Retail

Ladyk creations*
502-471-1814
raysofblessings@gmail.com
Inspirational bling t-shirts and sweatshirts

Ashley Russell Millinery*
502-296-2579
noelrussell30@gmail.com
Women’s Headwear- Hat/fascinator industry 
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BellMan Realty*
502-777-8627
sharon@BellManRealty.com
Real Estate

Brunson Real Estate*
270-272-2745
curtbrun@msn.com
Real Estate

ZRP REALTY, LLC*
502-386-4970
pziberia@yahoo.com
Real Estate

Rafael Stewart - Semonin Realtors*
502-310-9888
rstewart@semonin.com
Real Estate

A Stroke of Grace
502-276-5505
Hello@AStrokeOfGrace.org
Non-Profit 

OC Media*
502-325-5152
Info@ocmediainc.org
Non-profit Media

Youth Leadership 
502-294-1597
Travishines1975@gmail.com
Non-profit Sector 

All of the businesses with an (*) beside them are willing to give St. Stephen members a discount. 
If you want to participate in the 2024-2025 Small Business Directory, please complete the form at
tinyurl.com/sscdirectory. The last day to sign up is May 1st at 5pm.


